Rize Product Catalog Page #7
Snap Hooks
A snap hook system is used for clipping onto lighting, cable basket and
cable tray.  It is available with either WC2 or WC3 cable. They are offered
in three styles; Y shape, V shape and single strand. We also offer some
variations as a kit.
Ordering Information
Item# Code Description
Safe Working
Load*+ Quantity
30070 RWC2-180SHK WC2 Cable x 15ft. Single Snap Hook
Cable
10-75 lbs.
(5-34 kg)
100/box
30117 RWC2-60/18YHK WC2 Cable 60in - 18in Y Snap Hook 10-75 lbs.
(5-34 kg)
100/box
30118 RWC2-120/18YHK WC2 Cable 120in -18in Y Snap Hook 10-75 lbs.
(5-34 kg)
100/box
30119 RWC2-180/18YHK WC2 Cable 180in-18in Y Snap Hook 10-75 lbs.
(5-34 kg)
100/box
30271 RWC3-60/18YHK WC3 Cable 60in - 18in Y Snap Hook 25-150 lbs.
(12-68 kg)
100/box
30269 RWC3-120/18YHK WC3 Cable 120in -18in Y Snap Hook 25-150 lbs.
(12-68 kg)
100/box
30272 RWC3-180/18YHK WC3 Cable 180in-18in Y Snap Hook 25-150 lbs.
(12-68 kg)
100/box
30268 RWC3L18VHK WC3 Cable Loop 18in V Snap Hook 25-150 lbs.
(12-68 kg)
100/box
30201 RWC3YH10K WC3 Cable 120in -18in Y Snap Hook Kit
(included 2 x R30269 + 2 x KL100)
25-150 lbs.
(12-68 kg)
100/box
WC3 Single Cable Snap Hook Kits available upon request.
*Safe Working Loads are based on a 5:1 Safety Factor.
+Hanging at angles will reduce the Safe Working Loads. Please see our "Effects of Hanging at
Angles" table on page 17.
Cable Size
WC2 WC3
KL50
KL75 X
KL100 X
KL150
KL200
Kwik-Grip
R30210
X
Kwik-Grip
30211
X
Kwik-Grip
30212
X
Kwik-Grip
30213
X
Kwik-Grip
30214
X
Kwik-Grip
30215
X
Kwik-Grip
30216
X
Kwik-Grip
30217
X
Kwik-Grip
30218
X
Lo
ck
in
g
D
ev
ic
e